Florida Republicans (#6070) 2012/01/29
Area

BANNER 1
LIKELY VALUES
TO VOTE SIMILAR TO IDEOLOGY
RACE  mmmmmmme VALUES OF ———=——=—-————————————o
GENDER AREA mmmmmmm—————— AGE Al- TEA PARTY Con-
———————————————————————————————————————— His- ———-—--—-------—------ ready Very -——----------- servat Mod- Lib-
Total Male Female South North West East White panic 18-45 45-65 65+ voted 1likely Yes No -ive erate eral
Total 500 250 250 112 109 149 130 446 43 100 210 179 162 338 311 137 354 130 9
Cc% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
South 112 56 56 112 0 0 0 82 27 30 48 30 30 82 63 37 76 33 3
C% 22 22 22 100 0 0 0 18 63 30 23 17 19 24 20 27 21 25 33
North 109 55 54 0 109 0 0 104 4 25 47 36 25 84 71 25 84 23 1
C% 22 22 22 0 100 0 0 23 9 25 22 20 15 25 23 18 24 18 11
West 149 74 75 0 0 149 0 137 8 19 61 66 70 79 93 45 100 43 2
C% 30 30 30 0 0 100 0 31 19 19 29 37 43 23 30 33 28 33 22
East 130 65 65 0 0 0 130 123 4 26 54 47 37 93 84 30 94 31 3
C% 26 26 26 0 0 0 100 28 9 26 26 26 23 28 217 22 27 24 33
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Florida Republicans (#6070)

BANNER 1

18-45

45-65

65+

Gender
RACE
GENDER AREA  mmmmmmmmmm— o
———————————————————————————————————————— His-

Total Male Female South North West East White panic
Total 500 250 250 112 109 149 130 446 43
Cc% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Male 250 250 0 56 55 74 65 223 21
C% 50 100 0 50 50 50 50 50 49
Female 250 0 250 56 54 75 65 223 22
C% 50 0 100 50 50 50 50 50 51
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100
100

49
49

51

210
100

103
49

107
51

179
100

94

85
47

LIKELY
TO VOTE
Al-
ready Very
voted 1likely
162 338
100 100
76 174
47 51
86 164
53 49

VALUES

SIMILAR TO

VALUES OF

TEA PARTY

Yes No
311 137
100 100
160 68
51 50
151 69
49 50

IDEOLOGY
Con-
servat Mod-
-ive erate
354 130
100 100
184 58
52 45
170 72
48 55
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Florida Republicans (#6070) 2012/01/29
S2. How likely are you to vote in the Republican Presidential Primary on Tuesday?

BANNER 1
LIKELY VALUES
TO VOTE SIMILAR TO IDEOLOGY
RACE  mmmmmmme VALUES OF ———=——=—-————————————o
GENDER AREA mmmmmmm—————— AGE Al- TEA PARTY Con-
———————————————————————————————————————— His- ———-—--—-------—------ ready Very -——----------- servat Mod- Lib-
Total Male Female South North West East White panic 18-45 45-65 65+ voted 1likely Yes No -ive erate eral
Total 500 250 250 112 109 149 130 446 43 100 210 179 162 338 311 137 354 130 9
Cc% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Already voted 162 76 86 30 25 70 37 148 12 16 67 76 162 0 101 47 114 43 0
C% 32 30 34 27 23 47 28 33 28 16 32 42 100 0 32 34 32 33 0
Very likely 338 174 164 82 84 79 93 298 31 84 143 103 0 338 210 90 240 87 9
C% 68 70 66 73 717 53 72 67 72 84 68 58 0 100 68 66 68 67 100
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Florida Republicans (#6070)

2012/01/29
S3. Are you currently registered as a Democrat, Republican, Unenrolled/Independent, something else or are you not registered to vote?

BANNER 1
LIKELY VALUES
TO VOTE SIMILAR TO IDEOLOGY
RACE  mmmmmmme VALUES OF ———=——=—-————————————o
GENDER AREA mmmmmmm—————— AGE Al- TEA PARTY Con-
———————————————————————————————————————— His- ———-—--—-------—------ ready Very -——----------- servat Mod- Lib-
Total Male Female South North West East White panic 18-45 45-65 65+ voted 1likely Yes No -ive erate eral
Republican 500 250 250 112 109 149 130 446 43 100 210 179 162 338 311 137 354 130 9
Cc% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
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Florida Republicans (#6070) 2012/01/29
S4. What is your age category?

BANNER 1
LIKELY VALUES
TO VOTE SIMILAR TO IDEOLOGY
RACE  mmmmmmme VALUES OF ———=——=—-————————————o
GENDER AREA mmmmmmm—————— AGE Al- TEA PARTY Con-
———————————————————————————————————————— His- ———-—--—-------—------ ready Very -——----------- servat Mod- Lib-
Total Male Female South North West East White panic 18-45 45-65 65+ voted 1likely Yes No -ive erate eral

Total 500 250 250 112 109 149 130 446 43 100 210 179 162 338 311 137 354 130 9
Cc% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

18-24 YRS 19 11 8 4 10 3 2 17 1 19 0 0 3 16 11 7 12 7 0
Cc% 4 4 3 4 9 2 2 4 2 19 0 0 2 5 4 5 3 5 0

25-34 YRS 24 9 15 8 5 3 8 21 3 24 0 0 0 24 16 7 15 7 2
C% 5 4 6 7 5 2 6 5 7 24 0 0 0 7 5 5 4 5 22

35-44 YRS 57 29 28 18 10 13 16 49 7 57 0 0 13 44 36 15 34 22 1
C% 11 12 11 16 9 9 12 11 16 57 0 0 8 13 12 11 10 17 11

45-54 YRS 113 51 62 24 33 25 31 99 11 0 113 0 36 77 74 31 85 27 1
C% 23 20 25 21 30 17 24 22 26 0 54 0 22 23 24 23 24 21 11

55-64 YRS 97 52 45 24 14 36 23 84 10 0 97 0 31 66 62 21 74 21 1
C% 19 21 18 21 13 24 18 19 23 0 46 0 19 20 20 15 21 16 11

65-74 YRS 86 46 40 19 15 28 24 83 2 0 0 86 33 53 46 31 61 24 1
C% 17 18 16 17 14 19 18 19 5 0 0 48 20 16 15 23 17 18 11

75+ YRS 93 48 45 11 21 38 23 88 3 0 0 93 43 50 60 23 65 21 3
C% 19 19 18 10 19 26 18 20 7 0 0 52 27 15 19 17 18 16 33

Refused 11 4 7 4 1 3 3 5 6 0 0 0 3 8 6 2 8 1 0
C% 2 2 3 4 1 2 2 1 14 0 0 0 2 2 2 1 2 1 0
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Florida Republicans (#6070) 2012/01/29
S5. For statistical purposes only, can you please tell me what your ethnic background / ancestry is?

BANNER 1
LIKELY VALUES
TO VOTE SIMILAR TO IDEOLOGY
RACE  mmmmmmme VALUES OF ———=——=—-————————————o
GENDER AREA  mmmmmmm—————— AGE Al- TEA PARTY Con-
———————————————————————————————————————— His- ———-—--—-------—------ ready Very -——----------- servat Mod- Lib-
Total Male Female South North West East White panic 18-45 45-65 65+ voted 1likely Yes No -ive erate eral
Total 500 250 250 112 109 149 130 446 43 100 210 179 162 338 311 137 354 130 9
Cc% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
White/Caucasian 446 223 223 82 104 137 123 446 0 87 183 171 148 298 276 125 320 112 9
C% 89 89 89 73 95 92 95 100 0 87 87 96 91 88 89 91 90 86 100
Black/African-American 4 2 2 1 0 1 2 0 0 1 2 1 0 4 1 2 1 3 0
C% 1 1 1 1 0 1 2 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 2 0
American Indian/Alaska 5 4 1 0 1 3 1 0 0 1 2 2 2 3 4 0 4 1 0
Native C% 1 2 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0
Hispanic/Latino 43 21 22 27 4 8 4 0 43 11 21 5 12 31 28 10 27 14 0
C% 9 8 9 24 4 5 3 0 100 11 10 3 7 9 9 7 8 11 0
Other 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 2 0 2 0 0
C% 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0
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Florida Republicans (#6070) 2012/01/29
Q6. If the Republican Primary for President of the United States were held today and the candidates were {alphabetical} Newt Gingrich, Ron Paul, Mitt Romney, or Rick
Santorum for whom will you vote or toward whom would/did you LEAN at this time - Gingrich, Paul, Romney, or Santorum?

BANNER 1
LIKELY VALUES
TO VOTE SIMILAR TO IDEOLOGY
RACE  mmmmmmeeo VALUES OF ———=——=-———————-————o
GENDER AREA mmmmmmm—————— AGE Al- TEA PARTY Con-
———————————————————————————————————————— His- -——---—-------—------ ready Very -——----------- servat Mod- Lib-
Total Male Female South North West East White panic 18-45 45-65 65+ voted 1likely Yes No -ive erate eral
Total 500 250 250 112 109 149 130 446 43 100 210 179 162 338 311 137 354 130 9
Cc% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Newt Gingrich 135 68 67 27 38 34 36 118 10 21 68 44 39 96 106 16 117 16 2
C% 27 27 27 24 35 23 28 26 23 21 32 25 24 28 34 12 33 12 22
Ron Paul 43 27 16 15 8 9 11 36 5 17 14 12 11 32 21 15 20 17 6
C% 9 11 6 13 7 6 8 8 12 17 7 7 7 9 7 11 6 13 67
Mitt Romney 236 121 115 51 51 81 53 211 24 40 92 96 89 147 122 86 148 82 1
Cc% 47 48 46 46 47 54 41 47 56 40 44 54 55 43 39 63 42 63 11
Rick Santorum 61 25 36 12 6 20 23 59 1 19 25 17 21 40 48 12 55 6 0
C% 12 10 14 11 6 13 18 13 2 19 12 9 13 12 15 9 16 5 0
Undecided 25 9 16 7 6 5 7 22 3 3 11 10 2 23 14 8 14 9 0
C% 5 4 6 6 6 3 5 5 7 3 5 6 1 7 5 6 4 7 0
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Florida Republicans (#6070) 2012/01/29
Q7. How important were the debates in your decision - very important, somewhat important, not very important, or not at all important?
BASE: Those who know who they are voting for

BANNER 1
LIKELY VALUES
TO VOTE SIMILAR TO IDEOLOGY
RACE  mmmmmmeeo VALUES OF ———=——=-———————-————o
GENDER AREA  mmmmmmm—————— AGE Al- TEA PARTY Con-
———————————————————————————————————————— His- -——---—-------—------ ready Very -——----------- servat Mod- Lib-
Total Male Female South North West East White panic 18-45 45-65 65+ voted 1likely Yes No -ive erate eral
Total 475 241 234 105 103 144 123 424 40 97 199 169 160 315 297 129 340 121 9
Cc% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Very important 152 72 80 26 35 42 49 138 12 27 63 57 58 94 108 34 113 34 3
C% 32 30 34 25 34 29 40 33 30 28 32 34 36 30 36 26 33 28 33
Somewhat important 191 110 81 59 38 52 42 167 18 42 83 62 59 132 115 55 133 52 5
C% 40 46 35 56 37 36 34 39 45 43 42 37 37 42 39 43 39 43 56
Not very important 68 28 40 10 15 27 16 63 4 19 22 27 23 45 40 18 47 19 1
Cc% 14 12 17 10 15 19 13 15 10 20 11 16 14 14 13 14 14 16 11
Not at all important 57 26 31 8 14 19 16 51 4 8 26 22 18 39 31 22 41 15 0
C% 12 11 13 8 14 13 13 12 10 8 13 13 11 12 10 17 12 12 0
Undecided 7 5 2 2 1 4 0 5 2 1 5 1 2 5 3 0 6 1 0
C% 1 2 1 2 1 3 0 1 5 1 3 1 1 2 1 0 2 1 0
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Florida Republicans (#6070) 2012/01/29
Q8. Of the 4 candidates, who do you feel would do the best job of immigration reform - Gingrich, Paul, Romney, or Santorum?

BANNER 1
LIKELY VALUES
TO VOTE SIMILAR TO IDEOLOGY
RACE  mmmmmmme VALUES OF ———=——=—-————————————o
GENDER AREA mmmmmmm—————— AGE Al- TEA PARTY Con-
———————————————————————————————————————— His- ———-—--—-------—------ ready Very -——----------- servat Mod- Lib-
Total Male Female South North West East White panic 18-45 45-65 65+ voted 1likely Yes No -ive erate eral
Total 500 250 250 112 109 149 130 446 43 100 210 179 162 338 311 137 354 130 9
Cc% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Newt Gingrich 127 70 57 34 32 31 30 113 10 28 57 42 35 92 99 19 101 22 2
C% 25 28 23 30 29 21 23 25 23 28 27 23 22 27 32 14 29 17 22
Ron Paul 32 19 13 7 7 9 9 29 2 10 18 4 9 23 21 7 23 7 2
C% 6 8 5 6 6 6 7 7 5 10 9 2 6 7 7 5 6 5 22
Mitt Romney 174 95 79 39 39 57 39 154 20 21 75 70 67 107 92 64 113 57 1
C% 35 38 32 35 36 38 30 35 47 21 36 39 41 32 30 47 32 44 11
Rick Santorum 50 20 30 10 5 18 17 49 0 15 18 17 19 31 45 5 42 8 0
C% 10 8 12 9 5 12 13 11 0 15 9 9 12 9 14 4 12 6 0
Undecided 117 46 71 22 26 34 35 101 11 26 42 46 32 85 54 42 75 36 4
C% 23 18 28 20 24 23 27 23 26 26 20 26 20 25 17 31 21 28 44
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Florida Republicans (#6070) 2012/01/29
Q9. Of the 4 candidates, who do you think can best fix the economy - Gingrich, Paul, Romney, or Santorum?

BANNER 1
LIKELY VALUES
TO VOTE SIMILAR TO IDEOLOGY
RACE  mmmmmmme VALUES OF ———=——=—-————————————o
GENDER AREA mmmmmmm—————— AGE Al- TEA PARTY Con-
———————————————————————————————————————— His- ———-—--—-------—------ ready Very -——----------- servat Mod- Lib-
Total Male Female South North West East White panic 18-45 45-65 65+ voted 1likely Yes No -ive erate eral
Total 500 250 250 112 109 149 130 446 43 100 210 179 162 338 311 137 354 130 9
Cc% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Newt Gingrich 116 62 54 24 33 30 29 102 7 18 57 40 37 79 96 9 99 14 3
Cc% 23 25 22 21 30 20 22 23 16 18 27 22 23 23 31 7 28 11 33
Ron Paul 30 20 10 6 8 9 7 28 2 11 13 6 8 22 19 8 21 6 3
C% 6 8 4 5 7 6 5 6 5 11 6 3 5 7 6 6 6 5 33
Mitt Romney 248 131 117 53 55 77 63 226 22 47 98 96 87 161 138 82 167 77 1
C% 50 52 47 47 50 52 48 51 51 47 47 54 54 48 44 60 47 59 11
Rick Santorum 42 18 24 14 2 10 16 37 3 18 18 6 10 32 34 8 33 9 0
C% 8 7 10 13 2 7 12 8 7 18 9 3 6 9 11 6 9 7 0
Undecided 64 19 45 15 11 23 15 53 9 6 24 31 20 44 24 30 34 24 2
C% 13 8 18 13 10 15 12 12 21 6 11 17 12 13 8 22 10 18 22
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Florida Republicans (#6070) 2012/01/29
Q10. Of the 4 candidates, who ran the most negative campaign - Gingrich, Paul, Romney, or Santorum?

BANNER 1
LIKELY VALUES
TO VOTE SIMILAR TO IDEOLOGY
RACE  mmmmmmme VALUES OF ———=——=—-————————————o
GENDER AREA  mmmmmmm—————— AGE Al- TEA PARTY Con-
———————————————————————————————————————— His- ———-—--—-------—------ ready Very -——----------- servat Mod- Lib-
Total Male Female South North West East White panic 18-45 45-65 65+ voted 1likely Yes No -ive erate eral
Total 500 250 250 112 109 149 130 446 43 100 210 179 162 338 311 137 354 130 9
Cc% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Newt Gingrich 187 101 86 41 37 69 40 169 16 34 74 73 69 118 87 83 117 64 4
C% 37 40 34 37 34 46 31 38 37 34 35 41 43 35 28 61 33 49 44
Ron Paul 17 11 6 6 3 4 4 14 3 5 7 5 7 10 13 4 15 2 0
C% 3 4 2 5 3 3 3 3 7 5 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 2 0
Mitt Romney 157 80 77 33 36 41 47 147 5 34 79 43 44 113 123 25 129 24 3
C% 31 32 31 29 33 28 36 33 12 34 38 24 27 33 40 18 36 18 33
Rick Santorum 7 2 5 2 1 3 1 6 1 3 3 1 2 5 3 3 4 3 0
C% 1 1 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 3 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 0
Undecided 132 56 76 30 32 32 38 110 18 24 47 57 40 92 85 22 89 37 2
C% 26 22 30 27 29 21 29 25 42 24 22 32 25 27 27 16 25 28 22
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Florida Republicans (#6070) 2012/01/29
Ql1l. Of the 4 candidates, who ran the best campaign - Gingrich, Paul, Romney, or Santorum?

BANNER 1
LIKELY VALUES
TO VOTE SIMILAR TO IDEOLOGY
RACE  mmmmmmme VALUES OF ———=——=—-————————————o
GENDER AREA  mmmmmmm—————— AGE Al- TEA PARTY Con-
———————————————————————————————————————— His- ———-—--—-------—------ ready Very -——----------- servat Mod- Lib-
Total Male Female South North West East White panic 18-45 45-65 65+ voted 1likely Yes No -ive erate eral
Total 500 250 250 112 109 149 130 446 43 100 210 179 162 338 311 137 354 130 9
Cc% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Newt Gingrich 74 41 33 15 19 18 22 63 6 11 44 19 18 56 54 11 55 17 1
Cc% 15 16 13 13 17 12 17 14 14 11 21 11 11 17 17 8 16 13 11
Ron Paul 39 21 18 14 7 10 8 35 3 15 15 8 7 32 22 15 20 14 4
C% 8 8 7 13 6 7 6 8 7 15 7 4 4 9 7 11 6 11 44
Mitt Romney 176 83 93 40 40 51 45 159 17 30 73 69 63 113 95 64 127 46 1
C% 35 33 37 36 37 34 35 36 40 30 35 39 39 33 31 47 36 35 11
Rick Santorum 95 53 42 20 20 33 22 89 3 22 32 41 35 60 72 19 74 19 1
C% 19 21 17 18 18 22 17 20 7 22 15 23 22 18 23 14 21 15 11
Undecided 116 52 64 23 23 37 33 100 14 22 46 42 39 77 68 28 78 34 2
C% 23 21 26 21 21 25 25 22 33 22 22 23 24 23 22 20 22 26 22
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Florida Republicans (#6070) 2012/01/29
Q12. Are you satisfied with the Republican candidates running for the nomination?

BANNER 1
LIKELY VALUES
TO VOTE SIMILAR TO IDEOLOGY
RACE  mmmmmmme VALUES OF ———=——=—-————————————o
GENDER AREA mmmmmmm—————— AGE Al- TEA PARTY Con-
———————————————————————————————————————— His- ———-—--—-------—------ ready Very -——----------- servat Mod- Lib-
Total Male Female South North West East White panic 18-45 45-65 65+ voted likely Yes No -ive erate eral
Total 500 250 250 112 109 149 130 446 43 100 210 179 162 338 311 137 354 130 9
Cc% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Yes 275 132 143 53 58 87 77 251 20 45 117 108 103 172 182 64 207 61 3
C% 55 53 57 47 53 58 59 56 47 45 56 60 64 51 59 47 58 47 33
No 194 105 89 52 41 56 45 167 21 50 78 60 51 143 106 67 124 63 5
C% 39 42 36 46 38 38 35 37 49 50 37 34 31 42 34 49 35 48 56
Undecided 31 13 18 7 10 6 8 28 2 5 15 11 8 23 23 6 23 6 1
C% 6 5 7 6 9 4 6 6 5 5 7 6 5 7 7 4 6 5 11
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Florida Republicans (#6070) 2012/01/29
013. Would you like to see a new Republican candidate enter the race?

BANNER 1
LIKELY VALUES
TO VOTE SIMILAR TO IDEOLOGY
RACE  mmmmmmme VALUES OF ———=——=—-————————————o
GENDER AREA mmmmmmm—————— AGE Al- TEA PARTY Con-
———————————————————————————————————————— His- ———-—--—-------—------ ready Very -——----------- servat Mod- Lib-
Total Male Female South North West East White panic 18-45 45-65 65+ voted 1likely Yes No -ive erate eral
Total 500 250 250 112 109 149 130 446 43 100 210 179 162 338 311 137 354 130 9
Cc% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Yes 199 105 94 54 34 52 59 178 16 47 89 61 52 147 117 60 129 64 6
C% 40 42 38 48 31 35 45 40 37 47 42 34 32 43 38 44 36 49 67
No 272 133 139 54 66 91 61 241 26 48 109 107 101 171 178 69 204 59 3
C% 54 53 56 48 61 61 47 54 60 48 52 60 62 51 57 50 58 45 33
Undecided 29 12 17 4 9 6 10 27 1 5 12 11 9 20 16 8 21 7 0
C% 6 5 7 4 8 4 8 6 2 5 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 5 0
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Florida Republicans (#6070) 2012/01/29
Ql4. Regardless of whom you are personally supporting, who do you think the next president will be - Barack Obama, Newt Gingrich, Ron Paul, Mitt Romney, or Rick
Santorum?

BANNER 1
LIKELY VALUES
TO VOTE SIMILAR TO IDEOLOGY
RACE  mmmmmmeeo VALUES OF ———=——=-———————-————o
GENDER AREA mmmmmmm—————— AGE Al- TEA PARTY Con-
———————————————————————————————————————— His- -——---—-------—------ ready Very -——----------- servat Mod- Lib-
Total Male Female South North West East White panic 18-45 45-65 65+ voted 1likely Yes No -ive erate eral

Total 500 250 250 112 109 149 130 446 43 100 210 179 162 338 311 137 354 130 9
Cc% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Barack Obama 105 59 46 29 23 31 22 91 10 19 43 42 30 75 41 53 53 45 5
C% 21 24 18 26 21 21 17 20 23 19 20 23 19 22 13 39 15 35 56

Newt Gingrich 75 36 39 13 23 19 20 66 4 14 37 23 26 49 63 7 65 9 1
C% 15 14 16 12 21 13 15 15 9 14 18 13 16 14 20 5 18 7 11

Ron Paul 5 1 4 0 2 1 2 5 0 2 2 1 2 3 2 3 2 3 0
C% 1 0 2 0 2 1 2 1 0 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 0

Mitt Romney 225 117 108 56 41 64 64 203 22 48 93 77 76 149 150 55 167 54 1
C% 45 47 43 50 38 43 49 46 51 48 44 43 47 44 48 40 47 42 11

Rick Santorum 9 3 6 2 3 2 2 9 0 2 4 3 4 5 8 1 9 0 0
C% 2 1 2 2 3 1 2 2 0 2 2 2 2 1 3 1 3 0 0

Undecided 81 34 47 12 17 32 20 72 7 15 31 33 24 57 47 18 58 19 2
C% 16 14 19 11 16 21 15 16 16 15 15 18 15 17 15 13 16 15 22
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Florida Republicans

(#607

0)

Q15. Are your values similar to the values of the Tea Party?

Total

Yes

Undecided

Suffolk University

Q
oo

Q
oe

BANNER 1
RACE
GENDER AREA  mmmmmmmmmm— o
———————————————————————————————————————— His-

Total Male Female South North West East White panic 18-45
500 250 250 112 109 149 130 446 43 100
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
311 160 151 63 71 93 84 276 28 63

62 64 60 56 65 62 65 62 65 63

137 68 69 37 25 45 30 125 10 29

27 27 28 33 23 30 23 28 23 29

52 22 30 12 13 11 16 45 5 8

10 9 12 11 12 7 12 10 12 8
Page 16

52
25

22
10

LIKELY
TO VOTE
Al-
ready Very
65+ voted likely
179 162 338
100 100 100
106 101 210
59 62 62
54 47 90
30 29 27
19 14 38
11 9 11

VALUES
SIMILAR TO
VALUES OF
TEA PARTY
Yes No
311 137
100 100
311 0
100 0
0 137
0 100
0 0
0 0

IDEOLOGY
Con-
servat Mod-
-ive erate
354 130
100 100
265 41
75 32
60 71
17 55
29 18
8 14

2012/01/29



Florida Republicans (#6070) 2012/01/29
Ql6. Would you describe yourself as conservative, moderate or liberal?

BANNER 1
LIKELY VALUES
TO VOTE SIMILAR TO IDEOLOGY
RACE  mmmmmmme VALUES OF ———=——=—-————————————o
GENDER AREA mmmmmmm—————— AGE Al- TEA PARTY Con-
———————————————————————————————————————— His- ———-—--—-------—------ ready Very -——----------- servat Mod- Lib-
Total Male Female South North West East White panic 18-45 45-65 65+ voted 1likely Yes No -ive erate eral
Total 500 250 250 112 109 149 130 446 43 100 210 179 162 338 311 137 354 130 9
Cc% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Conservative 354 184 170 76 84 100 94 320 27 61 159 126 114 240 265 60 354 0 0
Cc% 71 74 68 68 77 67 72 72 63 61 76 70 70 71 85 44 100 0 0
Moderate 130 58 72 33 23 43 31 112 14 36 48 45 43 87 41 71 0 130 0
C% 26 23 29 29 21 29 24 25 33 36 23 25 27 26 13 52 0 100 0
Liberal 9 6 3 3 1 2 3 9 0 3 2 4 0 9 2 4 0 0 9
C% 2 2 1 3 1 1 2 2 0 3 1 2 0 3 1 3 0 0 100
Undecided 7 2 5 0 1 4 2 5 2 0 1 4 5 2 3 2 0 0 0
C% 1 1 2 0 1 3 2 1 5 0 0 2 3 1 1 1 0 0 0
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Florida Republicans (#6070) 2012/01/29
Area

BANNER 2
SATISFIED LIKE TO

VOTE FOR IN PRIMARY IMPORTANCE OF DEBATES WITH SEE NEW WHO WILL BE NEXT PRESIDENT OF U.S.
———————————————————————————————————————————————————— REPUBLICAN CANDIDATE B bt bbbt

Newt Mitt Rick Not CANDIDATES ENTER RACE Ba- Newt Mitt Rick

Ging Ron Rom- San- Some- Not at mmmmmmmmmmm e rack Ging Ron Rom- San-
Total -rich Paul ney torum Undec Very what very all Yes No Yes No Obama -rich Paul ney torum Undec
Total 500 135 43 236 61 25 152 191 68 57 275 194 199 272 105 75 5 225 9 81
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
South 112 27 15 51 12 7 26 59 10 8 53 52 54 54 29 13 0 56 2 12
C% 22 20 35 22 20 28 17 31 15 14 19 27 27 20 28 17 0 25 22 15
North 109 38 8 51 6 6 35 38 15 14 58 41 34 66 23 23 2 41 3 17
C% 22 28 19 22 10 24 23 20 22 25 21 21 17 24 22 31 40 18 33 21
West 149 34 9 81 20 5 42 52 27 19 87 56 52 91 31 19 1 64 2 32
C% 30 25 21 34 33 20 28 27 40 33 32 29 26 33 30 25 20 28 22 40
East 130 36 11 53 23 7 49 42 16 16 77 45 59 61 22 20 2 64 2 20
C% 26 27 26 22 38 28 32 22 24 28 28 23 30 22 21 27 40 28 22 25
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Florida Republicans (#6070) 2012/01/29
Gender

BANNER 2
SATISFIED LIKE TO

VOTE FOR IN PRIMARY IMPORTANCE OF DEBATES WITH SEE NEW WHO WILL BE NEXT PRESIDENT OF U.S.
———————————————————————————————————————————————————— REPUBLICAN CANDIDATE B bt bbbt

Newt Mitt Rick Not CANDIDATES ENTER RACE Ba- Newt Mitt Rick

Ging Ron Rom- San- Some- Not at mmmmmmmmmmm e rack Ging Ron Rom- San-
Total -rich Paul ney torum Undec Very what very all Yes No Yes No Obama -rich Paul ney torum Undec
Total 500 135 43 236 61 25 152 191 68 57 275 194 199 272 105 75 5 225 9 81
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Male 250 68 27 121 25 9 72 110 28 26 132 105 105 133 59 36 1 117 3 34
C% 50 50 63 51 41 36 47 58 41 46 48 54 53 49 56 48 20 52 33 42
Female 250 67 16 115 36 16 80 81 40 31 143 89 94 139 46 39 4 108 6 47
C% 50 50 37 49 59 64 53 42 59 54 52 46 47 51 44 52 80 48 67 58
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Florida Republicans (#6070) 2012/01/29
S2. How likely are you to vote in the Republican Presidential Primary on Tuesday?

BANNER 2
SATISFIED LIKE TO

VOTE FOR IN PRIMARY IMPORTANCE OF DEBATES WITH SEE NEW WHO WILL BE NEXT PRESIDENT OF U.S.
———————————————————————————————————————————————————— REPUBLICAN CANDIDATE B bt bbbt

Newt Mitt Rick Not CANDIDATES ENTER RACE Ba- Newt Mitt Rick

Ging Ron Rom- San- Some- Not at mmmmmmmmmmm e rack Ging Ron Rom- San-
Total -rich Paul ney torum Undec Very what very all Yes No Yes No Obama -rich Paul ney torum Undec
Total 500 135 43 236 61 25 152 191 68 57 275 194 199 272 105 75 5 225 9 81
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Already voted 162 39 11 89 21 2 58 59 23 18 103 51 52 101 30 26 2 76 4 24
C% 32 29 26 38 34 8 38 31 34 32 37 26 26 37 29 35 40 34 44 30
Very likely 338 96 32 147 40 23 94 132 45 39 172 143 147 171 75 49 3 149 5 57
C% 68 71 74 62 66 92 62 69 66 68 63 74 74 63 71 65 60 66 56 70
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Florida Republicans (#6070)

S3. Are you currently registered as a Democrat, Republican, Unenrolled/Independent,

something else or are you not registered to vote?

LIKE TO

SEE NEW WHO WILL BE NEXT PRESIDENT OF U.S.
CANDIDATE - -—-—=——-———————m— i mmmm
ENTER RACE Ba- Newt Mitt Rick
——————————— rack Ging Ron Rom- San-

Obama -rich Paul ney torum Undec

VOTE FOR IN PRIMARY IMPORTANCE
Newt Mitt Rick
Ging Ron Rom- San- Some-
Total -rich Paul ney torum Undec Very what
Republican 500 135 43 236 61 25 152 191

C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Suffolk University

BANNER 2
SATISFIED
OF DEBATES WITH
REPUBLICAN
Not CANDIDATES
Not at -
very all Yes No
68 57 275 194
100 100 100 100
Page 21

199 272 105 75 5 225 9 81
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

2012/01/29



Florida Republicans (#6070) 2012/01/29
S4. What is your age category?

BANNER 2
SATISFIED LIKE TO

VOTE FOR IN PRIMARY IMPORTANCE OF DEBATES WITH SEE NEW WHO WILL BE NEXT PRESIDENT OF U.S.
———————————————————————————————————————————————————— REPUBLICAN CANDIDATE B bt bbbt

Newt Mitt Rick Not CANDIDATES ENTER RACE Ba- Newt Mitt Rick

Ging Ron Rom- San- Some- Not at mmmmmmmmmmm e rack Ging Ron Rom- San-
Total -rich Paul ney torum Undec Very what very all Yes No Yes No Obama -rich Paul ney torum Undec
Total 500 135 43 236 61 25 152 191 68 57 275 194 199 272 105 75 5 225 9 81
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
18-24 YRS 19 7 4 5 3 0 7 6 6 0 8 10 6 13 5 4 1 6 0 3
C% 4 5 9 2 5 0 5 3 9 0 3 5 3 5 5 5 20 3 0 4
25-34 YRS 24 3 5 11 5 0 6 12 5 1 11 12 17 7 4 2 0 13 1 4
C% 5 2 12 5 8 0 4 6 7 2 4 6 9 3 4 3 0 6 11 5
35-44 YRS 57 11 8 24 11 3 14 24 8 7 26 28 24 28 10 8 1 29 1 8
C% 11 8 19 10 18 12 9 13 12 12 9 14 12 10 10 11 20 13 11 10
45-54 YRS 113 30 10 54 15 4 34 50 12 12 62 42 42 64 28 19 1 52 3 10
C% 23 22 23 23 25 16 22 26 18 21 23 22 21 24 27 25 20 23 33 12
55-64 YRS 97 38 4 38 10 7 29 33 10 14 55 36 47 45 15 18 1 41 1 21
C% 19 28 9 16 16 28 19 17 15 25 20 19 24 17 14 24 20 18 11 26
65-74 YRS 86 21 9 45 6 5 24 28 19 10 49 34 33 50 21 11 1 39 1 13
C% 17 16 21 19 10 20 16 15 28 18 18 18 17 18 20 15 20 17 11 16
75+ YRS 93 23 3 51 11 5 33 34 8 12 59 26 28 57 21 12 0 38 2 20
C% 19 17 7 22 18 20 22 18 12 21 21 13 14 21 20 16 0 17 22 25
Refused 11 2 0 8 0 1 5 4 0 1 5 6 2 8 1 1 0 7 0 2
C% 2 1 0 3 0 4 3 2 0 2 2 3 1 3 1 1 0 3 0 2
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Florida Republicans (#6070) 2012/01/29
S5. For statistical purposes only, can you please tell me what your ethnic background / ancestry is?

BANNER 2
SATISFIED LIKE TO

VOTE FOR IN PRIMARY IMPORTANCE OF DEBATES WITH SEE NEW WHO WILL BE NEXT PRESIDENT OF U.S.
———————————————————————————————————————————————————— REPUBLICAN CANDIDATE B bt bbbt

Newt Mitt Rick Not CANDIDATES ENTER RACE Ba- Newt Mitt Rick

Ging Ron Rom- San- Some- Not at mmmmmmmmmmm e rack Ging Ron Rom- San-
Total -rich Paul ney torum Undec Very what very all Yes No Yes No Obama -rich Paul ney torum Undec
Total 500 135 43 236 61 25 152 191 68 57 275 194 199 272 105 75 5 225 9 81
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
White/Caucasian 446 118 36 211 59 22 138 167 63 51 251 167 178 241 91 66 5 203 9 72
C% 89 87 84 89 97 88 91 87 93 89 91 86 89 89 87 88 100 90 100 89
Black/African-American 4 1 2 1 0 0 1 2 1 0 1 3 2 1 4 0 0 0 0 0
C% 1 1 5 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0
American Indian/Alaska 5 4 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 2 1 3 3 2 0 3 0 0 0 2
Native C% 1 3 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 4 0 2 2 1 0 4 0 0 0 2
Hispanic/Latino 43 10 5 24 1 3 12 18 4 4 20 21 16 26 10 4 0 22 0 7
C% 9 7 12 10 2 12 8 9 6 7 7 11 8 10 10 5 0 10 0 9
Other 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0
C% 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0
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Florida Republicans (#6070) 2012/01/29
Q6. If the Republican Primary for President of the United States were held today and the candidates were {alphabetical} Newt Gingrich, Ron Paul, Mitt Romney, or Rick
Santorum for whom will you vote or toward whom would/did you LEAN at this time - Gingrich, Paul, Romney, or Santorum?

BANNER 2
SATISFIED LIKE TO

VOTE FOR IN PRIMARY IMPORTANCE OF DEBATES WITH SEE NEW WHO WILL BE NEXT PRESIDENT OF U.S.
———————————————————————————————————————————————————— REPUBLICAN CANDIDATE B bt bbbt

Newt Mitt Rick Not CANDIDATES ENTER RACE Ba- Newt Mitt Rick

Ging Ron Rom- San- Some- Not at mmmmmmmmemm e rack Ging Ron Rom- San-
Total -rich Paul ney torum Undec Very what very all Yes No Yes No Obama -rich Paul ney torum Undec
Total 500 135 43 236 61 25 152 191 68 57 275 194 199 272 105 75 5 225 9 81
Cc% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Newt Gingrich 135 135 0 0 0 0 49 48 20 17 80 47 47 80 20 65 0 24 0 26
C% 27 100 0 0 0 0 32 25 29 30 29 24 24 29 19 87 0 11 0 32
Ron Paul 43 0 43 0 0 0 10 21 9 3 14 27 24 18 22 1 5 5 0 10
C% 9 0 100 0 0 0 7 11 13 5 5 14 12 7 21 1 100 2 0 12
Mitt Romney 236 0 0 236 0 0 70 100 31 30 148 78 81 145 43 5 0 165 1 22
C% 47 0 0 100 0 0 46 52 46 53 54 40 41 53 41 7 0 73 11 27
Rick Santorum 61 0 0 0 61 0 23 22 8 7 25 32 34 23 13 4 0 23 8 13
C% 12 0 0 0 100 0 15 12 12 12 9 16 17 8 12 5 0 10 89 16
Undecided 25 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 8 10 13 6 7 0 0 8 0 10
C% 5 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 3 5 7 2 7 0 0 4 0 12
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Florida Republicans (#6070) 2012/01/29
Q7. How important were the debates in your decision - very important, somewhat important, not very important, or not at all important?
BASE: Those who know who they are voting for

BANNER 2
SATISFIED LIKE TO

VOTE FOR IN PRIMARY IMPORTANCE OF DEBATES WITH SEE NEW WHO WILL BE NEXT PRESIDENT OF U.S.
———————————————————————————————————————————————————— REPUBLICAN CANDIDATE B bt bbbt

Newt Mitt Rick Not CANDIDATES ENTER RACE Ba- Newt Mitt Rick

Ging Ron Rom- San- Some- Not at mmmmmmmmemm e rack Ging Ron Rom- San-
Total -rich Paul ney torum Undec Very what very all Yes No Yes No Obama -rich Paul ney torum Undec
Total 475 135 43 236 61 0 152 191 68 57 267 184 186 266 98 75 5 217 9 71
Cc% 100 100 100 100 100 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Very important 152 49 10 70 23 0 152 0 0 0 98 45 60 83 20 26 1 75 3 27
C% 32 36 23 30 38 0 100 0 0 0 37 24 32 31 20 35 20 35 33 38
Somewhat important 191 48 21 100 22 0 0 191 0 0 107 76 76 108 41 27 2 96 3 22
C% 40 36 49 42 36 0 0 100 0 0 40 41 41 41 42 36 40 44 33 31
Not very important 68 20 9 31 8 0 0 0 68 0 33 31 24 40 17 14 2 19 2 14
C% 14 15 21 13 13 0 0 0 100 0 12 17 13 15 17 19 40 9 22 20
Not at all important 57 17 3 30 7 0 0 0 0 57 27 28 23 32 19 8 0 23 0 7
C% 12 13 7 13 11 0 0 0 0 100 10 15 12 12 19 11 0 11 0 10
Undecided 7 1 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 3 3 1 0 0 4 1 1
C% 1 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 1 1 0 0 2 11 1
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Florida Republicans (#6070) 2012/01/29
Q8. Of the 4 candidates, who do you feel would do the best job of immigration reform - Gingrich, Paul, Romney, or Santorum?

BANNER 2
SATISFIED LIKE TO

VOTE FOR IN PRIMARY IMPORTANCE OF DEBATES WITH SEE NEW WHO WILL BE NEXT PRESIDENT OF U.S.
———————————————————————————————————————————————————— REPUBLICAN CANDIDATE B bt bbbt

Newt Mitt Rick Not CANDIDATES ENTER RACE Ba- Newt Mitt Rick

Ging Ron Rom- San- Some- Not at mmmmmmmmmmm e rack Ging Ron Rom- San-
Total -rich Paul ney torum Undec Very what very all Yes No Yes No Obama -rich Paul ney torum Undec
Total 500 135 43 236 61 25 152 191 68 57 275 194 199 272 105 75 5 225 9 81
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Newt Gingrich 127 91 6 17 6 7 44 39 22 14 75 43 46 74 18 53 0 37 3 16
C% 25 67 14 7 10 28 29 20 32 25 27 22 23 27 17 71 0 16 33 20
Ron Paul 32 6 21 3 2 0 7 16 6 3 12 20 15 17 15 2 4 4 0 7
C% 6 4 49 1 3 0 5 8 9 5 4 10 8 6 14 3 80 2 0 9
Mitt Romney 174 9 3 158 2 2 53 74 17 24 113 56 60 107 28 5 0 127 1 13
C% 35 7 7 67 3 8 35 39 25 42 41 29 30 39 27 7 0 56 11 16
Rick Santorum 50 4 0 9 37 0 21 18 4 6 20 26 27 19 6 7 0 26 4 7
C% 10 3 0 4 61 0 14 9 6 11 7 13 14 7 6 9 0 12 44 9
Undecided 117 25 13 49 14 16 27 44 19 10 55 49 51 55 38 8 1 31 1 38
C% 23 19 30 21 23 64 18 23 28 18 20 25 26 20 36 11 20 14 11 47
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Florida Republicans

(#607

Q9. Of the 4 candidates,

Total

Newt Gingrich

Ron Paul

Mitt Romney

Rick Santorum

Undecided

Suffolk University

Q
oo

Q
oe

Q
oe

0)

who do you think can best fix the economy - Gingrich,

Paul, Romney,

Newt
Ging

VOTE FOR IN

Ron

Total -rich Paul

500
100

116
23

PRIMARY

w

10
16

30
49

12

IMPORTANCE OF DEBATES

152
100

72
47

20
13

Some-—
what

191
100

39
20

104
54

Not
very

68
100

18
26

31
46

Page

or Santorum?

BANNER 2
SATISFIED
WITH
REPUBLICAN
Not CANDIDATES
at
all Yes No
57 275 194
100 100 100
12 74 34
21 27 18
4 11 19
7 4 10
29 156 79
51 57 41
5 10 27
9 4 14
7 24 35
12 9 18
27

LIKE TO
SEE NEW
CANDIDATE
ENTER RACE
Yes No
199 272
100 100
39 70
20 26
14 16
7 6
92 147
46 54
27 12
14 4
27 27
14 10

WHO WILL BE NEXT

Ba- Newt
rack Ging Ron
Obama -rich Paul
105 75 5
100 100 100
11 64 0
10 85 0
16 0 4
15 0 80
37 7 0
35 9 0
8 2 0
8 3 0
33 2 1
31 3 20

PRESIDENT OF U.S.

Mitt
Rom-

177
79

Rick
San-
torum Undec

26
32

10
12

18

2012/01/29



Florida Republicans (#6070) 2012/01/29
Q10. Of the 4 candidates, who ran the most negative campaign - Gingrich, Paul, Romney, or Santorum?

BANNER 2
SATISFIED LIKE TO

VOTE FOR IN PRIMARY IMPORTANCE OF DEBATES WITH SEE NEW WHO WILL BE NEXT PRESIDENT OF U.S.
———————————————————————————————————————————————————— REPUBLICAN CANDIDATE B bt bbbt

Newt Mitt Rick Not CANDIDATES ENTER RACE Ba- Newt Mitt Rick

Ging Ron Rom- San- Some- Not at mmmmmmmmmmm e rack Ging Ron Rom- San-
Total -rich Paul ney torum Undec Very what very all Yes No Yes No Obama -rich Paul ney torum Undec
Total 500 135 43 236 61 25 152 191 68 57 275 194 199 272 105 75 5 225 9 81
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Newt Gingrich 187 6 12 147 19 3 49 85 28 20 101 78 78 103 42 4 2 115 3 21
C% 37 4 28 62 31 12 32 45 41 35 37 40 39 38 40 5 40 51 33 26
Ron Paul 17 3 5 6 1 2 7 3 1 4 11 3 5 12 1 1 2 11 0 2
C% 3 2 12 3 2 8 5 2 1 7 4 2 3 4 1 1 40 5 0 2
Mitt Romney 157 83 17 17 35 5 52 56 23 21 73 75 70 79 37 47 0 44 5 24
C% 31 61 40 7 57 20 34 29 34 37 27 39 35 29 35 63 0 20 56 30
Rick Santorum 7 6 0 1 0 0 5 2 0 0 6 1 2 5 0 3 0 1 0 3
C% 1 4 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 2 1 1 2 0 4 0 0 0 4
Undecided 132 37 9 65 6 15 39 45 16 12 84 37 44 73 25 20 1 54 1 31
C% 26 27 21 28 10 60 26 24 24 21 31 19 22 27 24 27 20 24 11 38
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Florida Republicans (#6070) 2012/01/29
Ql1l. Of the 4 candidates, who ran the best campaign - Gingrich, Paul, Romney, or Santorum?

BANNER 2
SATISFIED LIKE TO

VOTE FOR IN PRIMARY IMPORTANCE OF DEBATES WITH SEE NEW WHO WILL BE NEXT PRESIDENT OF U.S.
———————————————————————————————————————————————————— REPUBLICAN CANDIDATE B bt bbbt

Newt Mitt Rick Not CANDIDATES ENTER RACE Ba- Newt Mitt Rick

Ging Ron Rom- San- Some- Not at mmmmmmmmmmm e rack Ging Ron Rom- San-
Total -rich Paul ney torum Undec Very what very all Yes No Yes No Obama -rich Paul ney torum Undec
Total 500 135 43 236 61 25 152 191 68 57 275 194 199 272 105 75 5 225 9 81
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Newt Gingrich 74 57 4 7 4 2 25 26 12 8 51 19 26 45 10 38 0 17 1 8
C% 15 42 9 3 7 8 16 14 18 14 19 10 13 17 10 51 0 8 11 10
Ron Paul 39 5 15 16 3 0 7 20 4 8 16 23 19 19 15 2 3 15 0 4
C% 8 4 35 7 5 0 5 10 6 14 6 12 10 7 14 3 60 7 0 5
Mitt Romney 176 12 9 138 11 6 58 75 18 16 113 53 65 101 28 8 1 119 1 19
C% 35 9 21 58 18 24 38 39 26 28 41 27 33 37 27 11 20 53 11 23
Rick Santorum 95 28 5 24 34 4 40 33 8 9 46 44 47 44 21 13 0 41 5 15
C% 19 21 12 10 56 16 26 17 12 16 17 23 24 16 20 17 0 18 56 19
Undecided 116 33 10 51 9 13 22 37 26 16 49 55 42 63 31 14 1 33 2 35
C% 23 24 23 22 15 52 14 19 38 28 18 28 21 23 30 19 20 15 22 43
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Florida Republicans (#6070) 2012/01/29
Q12. Are you satisfied with the Republican candidates running for the nomination?

BANNER 2
SATISFIED LIKE TO

VOTE FOR IN PRIMARY IMPORTANCE OF DEBATES WITH SEE NEW WHO WILL BE NEXT PRESIDENT OF U.S.
———————————————————————————————————————————————————— REPUBLICAN CANDIDATE B bt bbbt

Newt Mitt Rick Not CANDIDATES ENTER RACE Ba- Newt Mitt Rick

Ging Ron Rom- San- Some- Not at mmmmmmmmmmm e rack Ging Ron Rom- San-
Total -rich Paul ney torum Undec Very what very all Yes No Yes No Obama -rich Paul ney torum Undec
Total 500 135 43 236 61 25 152 191 68 57 275 194 199 272 105 75 5 225 9 81
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Yes 275 80 14 148 25 8 98 107 33 27 275 0 63 202 37 50 1 148 3 36
C% 55 59 33 63 41 32 64 56 49 47 100 0 32 74 35 67 20 66 33 44
No 194 47 27 78 32 10 45 76 31 28 0 194 125 57 65 21 3 69 4 32
C% 39 35 63 33 52 40 30 40 46 49 0 100 63 21 62 28 60 31 44 40
Undecided 31 8 2 10 4 7 9 8 4 2 0 0 11 13 3 4 1 8 2 13
C% 6 6 5 4 7 28 6 4 6 4 0 0 6 5 3 5 20 4 22 16
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Florida Republicans (#6070) 2012/01/29
013. Would you like to see a new Republican candidate enter the race?

BANNER 2
SATISFIED LIKE TO

VOTE FOR IN PRIMARY IMPORTANCE OF DEBATES WITH SEE NEW WHO WILL BE NEXT PRESIDENT OF U.S.
———————————————————————————————————————————————————— REPUBLICAN CANDIDATE B bt bbbt

Newt Mitt Rick Not CANDIDATES ENTER RACE Ba- Newt Mitt Rick

Ging Ron Rom- San- Some- Not at mmmmmmmmmmm e rack Ging Ron Rom- San-
Total -rich Paul ney torum Undec Very what very all Yes No Yes No Obama -rich Paul ney torum Undec
Total 500 135 43 236 61 25 152 191 68 57 275 194 199 272 105 75 5 225 9 81
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Yes 199 47 24 81 34 13 60 76 24 23 63 125 199 0 50 19 2 87 4 37
C% 40 35 56 34 56 52 39 40 35 40 23 64 100 0 48 25 40 39 44 46
No 272 80 18 145 23 6 83 108 40 32 202 57 0 272 51 50 2 128 4 37
C% 54 59 42 61 38 24 55 57 59 56 73 29 0 100 49 67 40 57 44 46
Undecided 29 8 1 10 4 6 9 7 4 2 10 12 0 0 4 6 1 10 7
C% 6 6 2 4 7 24 6 4 6 4 4 6 0 0 4 8 20 4 11 9
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Florida Republicans (#6070) 2012/01/29
Ql4. Regardless of whom you are personally supporting, who do you think the next president will be - Barack Obama, Newt Gingrich, Ron Paul, Mitt Romney, or Rick
Santorum?

BANNER 2
SATISFIED LIKE TO

VOTE FOR IN PRIMARY IMPORTANCE OF DEBATES WITH SEE NEW WHO WILL BE NEXT PRESIDENT OF U.S.
———————————————————————————————————————————————————— REPUBLICAN CANDIDATE B bt bbbt

Newt Mitt Rick Not CANDIDATES ENTER RACE Ba- Newt Mitt Rick

Ging Ron Rom- San- Some- Not at mmmmmmmmemm e rack Ging Ron Rom- San-
Total -rich Paul ney torum Undec Very what very all Yes No Yes No Obama -rich Paul ney torum Undec
Total 500 135 43 236 61 25 152 191 68 57 275 194 199 272 105 75 5 225 9 81
Cc% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Barack Obama 105 20 22 43 13 7 20 41 17 19 37 65 50 51 105 0 0 0 0 0
C% 21 15 51 18 21 28 13 21 25 33 13 34 25 19 100 0 0 0 0 0
Newt Gingrich 75 65 1 5 4 0 26 27 14 8 50 21 19 50 0 75 0 0 0 0
C% 15 48 2 2 7 0 17 14 21 14 18 11 10 18 0 100 0 0 0 0
Ron Paul 5 0 5 0 0 0 1 2 2 0 1 3 2 2 0 0 5 0 0 0
C% 1 0 12 0 0 0 1 1 3 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 100 0 0 0
Mitt Romney 225 24 5 165 23 8 75 96 19 23 148 69 87 128 0 0 0 225 0 0
C% 45 18 12 70 38 32 49 50 28 40 54 36 44 47 0 0 0 100 0 0
Rick Santorum 9 0 0 1 8 0 3 3 2 0 3 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 9 0
C% 2 0 0 0 13 0 2 2 3 0 1 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 100 0
Undecided 81 26 10 22 13 10 27 22 14 7 36 32 37 37 0 0 0 0 0 81
C% 16 19 23 9 21 40 18 12 21 12 13 16 19 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
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Florida Republicans

(#607

0)

Q15. Are your values similar to the values of the Tea Party?

Total

Yes

Undecided

Suffolk University

Q
oo

Q
oe

Total

Newt
Ging
-rich

VOTE FOR IN

Ron
Paul

PRIMARY

IMPORTANCE OF DEBATES

Very

Some-—
what

Not
very

LIKE TO
SEE NEW
CANDIDA

TE

WHO WILL BE NEXT

ENTER RACE Ba-

Obama

PRESIDENT OF U.S.

Mitt
Rom-

Rick

San-

torum Undec

500
100

311
62

137
27

52
10

135
100

106
79

16
12

13
10

43
100

21
49

28
12

25
100

14

152
100

108
71

34
22

191
100

115

55

29

21
11

10
15

Page

BANNER 2
SATISFIED
WITH
REPUBLICAN
Not CANDIDATES
at
all Yes No
57 275 194
100 100 100
31 182 106
54 66 55
22 64 67
39 23 35
4 29 21
7 11 11
33

22
11

11

Newt
rack Ging Ron
-rich Paul
75 5
100 100
63 2
84 40
7 3
9 60
5 0
7 0

10

150
67

55
24

81
100

47

18

22

16
20
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Florida Republicans (#6070) 2012/01/29
Ql6. Would you describe yourself as conservative, moderate or liberal?

BANNER 2
SATISFIED LIKE TO

VOTE FOR IN PRIMARY IMPORTANCE OF DEBATES WITH SEE NEW WHO WILL BE NEXT PRESIDENT OF U.S.
———————————————————————————————————————————————————— REPUBLICAN CANDIDATE B bt bbbt

Newt Mitt Rick Not CANDIDATES ENTER RACE Ba- Newt Mitt Rick

Ging Ron Rom- San- Some- Not at mmmmmmmmmmm e rack Ging Ron Rom- San-
Total -rich Paul ney torum Undec Very what very all Yes No Yes No Obama -rich Paul ney torum Undec
Total 500 135 43 236 61 25 152 191 68 57 275 194 199 272 105 75 5 225 9 81
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Conservative 354 117 20 148 55 14 113 133 47 41 207 124 129 204 53 65 2 167 9 58
C% 71 87 47 63 90 56 74 70 69 72 75 64 65 75 50 87 40 74 100 72
Moderate 130 16 17 82 6 9 34 52 19 15 61 63 64 59 45 9 3 54 0 19
C% 26 12 40 35 10 36 22 27 28 26 22 32 32 22 43 12 60 24 0 23
Liberal 9 2 6 1 0 0 3 5 1 0 3 5 6 3 5 1 0 1 0 2
C% 2 1 14 0 0 0 2 3 1 0 1 3 3 1 5 1 0 0 0 2
Undecided 7 0 0 5 0 2 2 1 1 1 4 2 0 6 2 0 0 3 0 2
C% 1 0 0 2 0 8 1 1 1 2 1 1 0 2 2 0 0 1 0 2
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Florida Republicans (#6070) 2012/01/29
Area

BANNER 3
WHO WOULD DO THE BEST
JOB OF IMMIGRATION REFORM CAN BEST FIX THE ECONOMY RAN MOST NEGATIVE CAMPAIGN RAN THE BEST CAMPAIGN
Newt Rick Newt Rick Newt Rick Newt Rick
Ging Ron Mitt San- Ging Ron Mitt San- Ging Ron Mitt San- Ging Ron Mitt San-
Total -rich Paul Romney torum -rich Paul Romney torum -rich Paul Romney torum -rich Paul Romney torum
Total 500 127 32 174 50 116 30 248 42 187 17 157 7 74 39 176 95
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
South 112 34 7 39 10 24 6 53 14 41 6 33 2 15 14 40 20
Cc% 22 27 22 22 20 21 20 21 33 22 35 21 29 20 36 23 21
North 109 32 7 39 5 33 8 55 2 37 3 36 1 19 7 40 20
C% 22 25 22 22 10 28 27 22 5 20 18 23 14 26 18 23 21
West 149 31 9 57 18 30 9 77 10 69 4 41 3 18 10 51 33
C% 30 24 28 33 36 26 30 31 24 37 24 26 43 24 26 29 35
East 130 30 9 39 17 29 7 63 16 40 4 47 1 22 8 45 22
C% 26 24 28 22 34 25 23 25 38 21 24 30 14 30 21 26 23
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Florida Republicans (#6070)

BANNER 3

t

Romney torum

248
100

131

117
47

24
57

Gender
WHO WOULD DO THE BEST
JOB OF IMMIGRATION REFORM CAN BEST FIX THE ECONOMY
Newt Rick Newt
Ging Ron Mitt San- Ging Ron Mit
Total -rich Paul Romney torum -rich Paul
Total 500 127 32 174 50 116 30
Cc% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Male 250 70 19 95 20 62 20
C% 50 55 59 55 40 53 67
Female 250 57 13 79 30 54 10
C% 50 45 41 45 60 47 33
Suffolk University Page
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RAN MOST NEGATIVE CAMPAIGN

Newt Rick

Ging Ron Mitt San-

-rich Paul Romney torum
187 17 157 7
100 100 100 100
101 11 80 2
54 65 51 29
86 6 77 5
46 35 49 71

RAN THE BEST CAMPAIGN

Newt
Ging
-rich

74
100

41
55

33
45

Ron
Paul

39
100

21
54

18
46

Mitt

Romney torum

176
100

83
47

93

95
100

53

42
44
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Florida Republicans (#607

S2.

Total

C%
Already voted

C%
Very likely

C%

Suffolk University

0)

How likely are you to vote in the Republican Presidential Primary on Tuesday?

BANNER 3

500
100

162
32

338

WHO WOULD DO THE BEST

JOB OF IMMIGRATION REFORM

Newt
Ging Ron
-rich Paul

127 32
100 100
35 9
28 28
92 23
72 72

Mitt

Romney torum

50
100

19
38

31
62

CAN BEST FIX THE ECONOMY

Newt Rick
Ging Ron Mitt San-
-rich Paul Romney torum
116 30 248 42
100 100 100 100
37 8 87 10
32 27 35 24
79 22 161 32
68 73 65 76
Page 37

RAN MOST NEGATIVE CAMPAIGN

Newt Rick

Ging Ron Mitt San-

-rich Paul Romney torum
187 17 157 7
100 100 100 100
69 7 44 2
37 41 28 29
118 10 113 5
63 59 72 71

RAN THE BEST CAMPAIGN

Newt
Ging
-rich

74
100

18
24

56
76

Ron
Paul

32
82

Mitt

Romney torum

176
100

63

113
64
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Florida Republicans (#6070)

S3. Are you currently registered as a Democrat, Republican, Unenrolled/Independent, something else or are you not registered to vote?

Republican 500

Suffolk University

BANNER 3

WHO WOULD DO THE BEST
JOB OF IMMIGRATION REFORM CAN BEST FIX THE ECONOMY RAN MOST NEGATIVE CAMPAIGN RAN THE BEST CAMPAIGN

Newt Rick Newt Rick Newt Rick Newt Rick
Ging Ron Mitt San- Ging Ron Mitt San- Ging Ron Mitt San- Ging Ron Mitt San-
-rich Paul Romney torum -rich Paul Romney torum -rich Paul Romney torum -rich Paul Romney torum

127 32 174 50 116 30 248 42 187 17 157 7 74 39 176 95
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Page 38
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Florida Republicans (#6070) 2012/01/29
S4. What is your age category?

BANNER 3

WHO WOULD DO THE BEST
JOB OF IMMIGRATION REFORM CAN BEST FIX THE ECONOMY RAN MOST NEGATIVE CAMPAIGN RAN THE BEST CAMPAIGN

Newt Rick Newt Rick Newt Rick Newt Rick
Ging Ron Mitt San- Ging Ron Mitt San- Ging Ron Mitt San- Ging Ron Mitt San-

Total -rich Paul Romney torum -rich Paul Romney torum -rich Paul Romney torum -rich Paul Romney torum

Total 500 127 32 174 50 116 30 248 42 187 17 157 7 74 39 176 95
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

18-24 YRS 19 6 4 3 2 6 3 8 2 6 2 8 2 4 4 5 4
C% 4 5 13 2 4 5 10 3 5 3 12 5 29 5 10 3 4

25-34 YRS 24 6 1 7 2 2 2 13 5 10 0 7 0 0 4 9 7
C% 5 5 3 4 4 2 7 5 12 5 0 4 0 0 10 5 7

35-44 YRS 57 16 5 11 11 10 6 26 11 18 3 19 1 7 7 16 11
C% 11 13 16 6 22 9 20 10 26 10 18 12 14 9 18 9 12

45-54 YRS 113 28 14 37 11 27 10 56 10 44 3 43 1 24 10 41 16
C% 23 22 44 21 22 23 33 23 24 24 18 27 14 32 26 23 17

55-64 YRS 97 29 4 38 7 30 3 42 8 30 4 36 2 20 5 32 16
C% 19 23 13 22 14 26 10 17 19 16 24 23 29 27 13 18 17

65-74 YRS 86 19 3 33 6 17 3 47 3 39 1 20 0 9 5 29 20
C% 17 15 9 19 12 15 10 19 7 21 6 13 0 12 13 16 21

75+ YRS 93 23 1 37 11 23 3 49 3 34 4 23 1 10 3 40 21
C% 19 18 3 21 22 20 10 20 7 18 24 15 14 14 8 23 22

Refused 11 0 0 8 0 1 0 7 0 6 0 1 0 0 1 4 0
C% 2 0 0 5 0 1 0 3 0 3 0 1 0 0 3 2 0
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Florida Republicans (#6070)

S5. For statistical purposes only,

Total

White/Caucasian

Black/African-American

American Indian/Alaska

Native

Hispanic/Latino

Other

Suffolk University

WHO WOULD DO THE BEST
JOB OF IMMIGRATION REFORM

Newt Rick

Ging Ron Mitt San-
Total -rich Paul Romney torum
500 127 32 174 50
C% 100 100 100 100 100
446 113 29 154 49
C% 89 89 91 89 98
4 1 1 0 0
C% 1 1 3 0 0
5 3 0 0 1
C% 1 2 0 0 2
43 10 2 20 0
C% 9 8 6 11 0
2 0 0 0 0
C% 0 0 0 0 0

BANNER 3

CAN BEST FIX THE ECONOMY

Newt
Ging Ron
-rich Pau

116
100

102

N

1

30
100

Mit

t

Romney torum

Page

40

can you please tell me what your ethnic background / ancestry is?

RAN MOST NEGATIVE CAMPAIGN

Newt Rick
Ging Ron Mitt San-
-rich Paul Romney torum
187 17 157 7
100 100 100 100
169 14 147 6
90 82 94 86
2 0 2 0
1 0 1 0
0 0 3 0
0 0 2 0
16 3 5 1
9 18 3 14
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

RAN THE BEST CAMPAIGN

Newt
Ging
-rich

74
100

63
85

N

Ron
Paul

100

Mitt

Romney torum

176
100

159

o

o

17
10

95
100

89
94
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Florida Republicans (#6070) 2012/01/29
Q6. If the Republican Primary for President of the United States were held today and the candidates were {alphabetical} Newt Gingrich, Ron Paul, Mitt Romney, or Rick
Santorum for whom will you vote or toward whom would/did you LEAN at this time - Gingrich, Paul, Romney, or Santorum?

BANNER 3
WHO WOULD DO THE BEST
JOB OF IMMIGRATION REFORM CAN BEST FIX THE ECONOMY RAN MOST NEGATIVE CAMPAIGN RAN THE BEST CAMPAIGN
Newt Rick Newt Rick Newt Rick Newt Rick
Ging Ron Mitt San- Ging Ron Mitt San- Ging Ron Mitt San- Ging Ron Mitt San-
Total -rich Paul Romney torum -rich Paul Romney torum -rich Paul Romney torum -rich Paul Romney torum
Total 500 127 32 174 50 116 30 248 42 187 17 157 7 74 39 176 95
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Newt Gingrich 135 91 6 9 4 105 5 10 1 6 3 83 6 57 5 12 28
C% 27 72 19 5 8 91 17 4 2 3 18 53 86 77 13 7 29
Ron Paul 43 6 21 3 0 2 21 7 4 12 5 17 0 4 15 9 5
C% 9 5 66 2 0 2 70 3 10 6 29 11 0 5 38 5 5
Mitt Romney 236 17 3 158 9 2 1 214 4 147 6 17 1 7 16 138 24
C% 47 13 9 91 18 2 3 86 10 79 35 11 14 9 41 78 25
Rick Santorum 61 6 2 2 37 6 3 10 30 19 1 35 0 4 3 11 34
C% 12 5 6 1 74 5 10 4 71 10 6 22 0 5 8 6 36
Undecided 25 7 0 2 0 1 0 7 3 3 2 5 0 2 0 6 4
C% 5 6 0 1 0 1 0 3 7 2 12 3 0 3 0 3 4
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Florida Republicans (#6070) 2012/01/29
Q7. How important were the debates in your decision - very important, somewhat important, not very important, or not at all important?
BASE: Those who know who they are voting for

BANNER 3
WHO WOULD DO THE BEST
JOB OF IMMIGRATION REFORM CAN BEST FIX THE ECONOMY RAN MOST NEGATIVE CAMPAIGN RAN THE BEST CAMPAIGN
Newt Rick Newt Rick Newt Rick Newt Rick
Ging Ron Mitt San- Ging Ron Mitt San- Ging Ron Mitt San- Ging Ron Mitt San-
Total -rich Paul Romney torum -rich Paul Romney torum -rich Paul Romney torum -rich Paul Romney torum
Total 475 120 32 172 50 115 30 241 39 184 15 152 7 72 39 170 91
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Very important 152 44 7 53 21 45 6 72 20 49 7 52 5 25 7 58 40
C% 32 37 22 31 42 39 20 30 51 27 47 34 71 35 18 34 44
Somewhat important 191 39 16 74 18 39 15 104 9 85 3 56 2 26 20 75 33
C% 40 33 50 43 36 34 50 43 23 46 20 37 29 36 51 44 36
Not very important 68 22 6 17 4 18 5 31 4 28 1 23 0 12 4 18 8
C% 14 18 19 10 8 16 17 13 10 15 7 15 0 17 10 11 9
Not at all important 57 14 3 24 6 12 4 29 5 20 4 21 0 8 8 16 9
C% 12 12 9 14 12 10 13 12 13 11 217 14 0 11 21 9 10
Undecided 7 1 0 4 1 1 0 5 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 3 1
C% 1 1 0 2 2 1 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 1
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Florida Republicans (#6070) 2012/01/29
Q8. Of the 4 candidates, who do you feel would do the best job of immigration reform - Gingrich, Paul, Romney, or Santorum?

BANNER 3
WHO WOULD DO THE BEST
JOB OF IMMIGRATION REFORM CAN BEST FIX THE ECONOMY RAN MOST NEGATIVE CAMPAIGN RAN THE BEST CAMPAIGN
Newt Rick Newt Rick Newt Rick Newt Rick
Ging Ron Mitt San- Ging Ron Mitt San- Ging Ron Mitt San- Ging Ron Mitt San-
Total -rich Paul Romney torum -rich Paul Romney torum -rich Paul Romney torum -rich Paul Romney torum
Total 500 127 32 174 50 116 30 248 42 187 17 157 7 74 39 176 95
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Newt Gingrich 127 127 0 0 0 81 2 24 11 15 7 71 4 51 6 21 30
C% 25 100 0 0 0 70 7 10 26 8 41 45 57 69 15 12 32
Ron Paul 32 0 32 0 0 2 21 5 3 8 4 17 0 2 12 9 3
C% 6 0 100 0 0 2 70 2 7 4 24 11 0 3 31 5 3
Mitt Romney 174 0 0 174 0 9 4 152 2 106 4 20 2 13 10 102 18
C% 35 0 0 100 0 8 13 61 5 57 24 13 29 18 26 58 19
Rick Santorum 50 0 0 0 50 7 2 17 17 22 1 22 0 1 4 11 26
C% 10 0 0 0 100 6 7 7 40 12 6 14 0 1 10 6 27
Undecided 117 0 0 0 0 17 1 50 9 36 1 27 1 7 7 33 18
C% 23 0 0 0 0 15 3 20 21 19 6 17 14 9 18 19 19
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Q9. Of the 4 candidates,

Total

Newt Gingrich

Ron Paul

Mitt Romney

Rick Santorum

Undecided

Suffolk University

Q
oo

Q
oe

Q
oe

0)

who do you think can best fix the economy - Gingrich,

500
100

116
23

WHO WOULD DO THE BEST

JOB OF IMMIGRATION REFORM

Newt
Ging Ron
-rich Pau

127
100

81
64

2
2

24
19

1

-

Mitt

Romney torum

174
100

©

152
87

17
34

17
34

BANNER 3

CAN BEST FIX THE ECONOMY

Newt
Ging
-rich

116
100

116
100

Paul

30
100

Mit

t

Romney torum

Page

248
100

248
100

44

42
100

42
100

Paul, Romney, or Santorum?

RAN MOST NEGATIVE CAMPAIGN

Newt Rick
Ging Ron Mitt San-
-rich Paul Romney torum
187 17 157 7
100 100 100 100
5 3 73 6
3 18 46 86
11 5 11 0
6 29 7 0
140 9 32 1
75 53 20 14
8 0 27 0
4 0 17 0
23 0 14 0
12 0 9 0

RAN THE BEST CAMPAIGN

Newt
Ging
-rich

10
14

Ron
Paul

Mitt

Romney torum

95
100

25
26

38
40

17
18

12

2012/01/29



Florida Republicans
Q10. Of the 4 candidates,

Total

Newt Gingrich

Ron Paul

Mitt Romney

Rick Santorum

Undecided

Suffolk University

(#6070)

who ran the most negative campaign - Gingrich,

Paul, Romney,

Total
500

C% 100
187

C% 37
17

C% 3
157

C% 31
7

C% 1
132

C% 26

127
100

15
12

32
100

w

WHO WOULD DO THE BEST

JOB OF IMMIGRATION REFORM
Newt
Ging Ron
-rich Paul

Mitt
Romney torum

174
100

106
61

20
11

50
100

22
44

22
44

BANNER 3

CAN BEST FIX THE ECONOMY

Newt
Ging
-rich

116
100

w

73

o

29

Paul

100

11
37

Mit

t

Romney torum

Page

32
13

45

217
64

or Santorum?

RAN MOST NEGATIVE CAMPAIGN

Newt
Ging
-rich

187
100

187
100

Paul

17
100

Mitt
Romney torum

157
100

o

157
100

RAN THE BEST CAMPAIGN

Newt
Ging
-rich

42
57

Ron
Paul

39
100

19
49

11
28

Mitt

Romney torum

176
100

100
57

©

22
13

95
100

28
29

2012/01/29



Florida Republicans (#6070) 2012/01/29
Ql1. Of the 4 candidates, who ran the best campaign - Gingrich, Paul, Romney, or Santorum?

BANNER 3
WHO WOULD DO THE BEST
JOB OF IMMIGRATION REFORM CAN BEST FIX THE ECONOMY RAN MOST NEGATIVE CAMPAIGN RAN THE BEST CAMPAIGN
Newt Rick Newt Rick Newt Rick Newt Rick
Ging Ron Mitt San- Ging Ron Mitt San- Ging Ron Mitt San- Ging Ron Mitt San-
Total -rich Paul Romney torum -rich Paul Romney torum -rich Paul Romney torum -rich Paul Romney torum
Total 500 127 32 174 50 116 30 248 42 187 17 157 7 74 39 176 95
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Newt Gingrich 74 51 2 13 1 51 1 10 4 5 4 42 5 74 0 0 0
C% 15 40 6 7 2 44 3 4 10 3 24 27 71 100 0 0 0
Ron Paul 39 6 12 10 4 4 14 16 1 19 4 11 0 0 39 0 0
C% 8 5 38 6 8 3 47 6 2 10 24 7 0 0 100 0 0
Mitt Romney 176 21 9 102 11 11 7 140 8 100 8 22 1 0 0 176 0
C% 35 17 28 59 22 9 23 56 19 53 47 14 14 0 0 100 0
Rick Santorum 95 30 3 18 26 25 3 38 17 28 1 55 0 0 0 0 95
C% 19 24 9 10 52 22 10 15 40 15 6 35 0 0 0 0 100
Undecided 116 19 6 31 8 25 5 44 12 35 0 27 1 0 0 0 0
C% 23 15 19 18 16 22 17 18 29 19 0 17 14 0 0 0 0
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Florida Republicans (#6070) 2012/01/29
Q12. Are you satisfied with the Republican candidates running for the nomination?

BANNER 3
WHO WOULD DO THE BEST
JOB OF IMMIGRATION REFORM CAN BEST FIX THE ECONOMY RAN MOST NEGATIVE CAMPAIGN RAN THE BEST CAMPAIGN
Newt Rick Newt Rick Newt Rick Newt Rick
Ging Ron Mitt San- Ging Ron Mitt San- Ging Ron Mitt San- Ging Ron Mitt San-
Total -rich Paul Romney torum -rich Paul Romney torum -rich Paul Romney torum -rich Paul Romney torum
Total 500 127 32 174 50 116 30 248 42 187 17 157 7 74 39 176 95
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Yes 275 75 12 113 20 74 11 156 10 101 11 73 6 51 16 113 46
C% 55 59 38 65 40 64 37 63 24 54 65 46 86 69 41 64 48
No 194 43 20 56 26 34 19 79 27 78 3 75 1 19 23 53 44
C% 39 34 63 32 52 29 63 32 64 42 18 48 14 26 59 30 46
Undecided 31 9 0 5 4 8 0 13 5 8 3 9 0 4 0 10 5
C% 6 7 0 3 8 7 0 5 12 4 18 6 0 5 0 6 5
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Florida Republicans (#6070) 2012/01/29
013. Would you like to see a new Republican candidate enter the race?

BANNER 3

WHO WOULD DO THE BEST
JOB OF IMMIGRATION REFORM CAN BEST FIX THE ECONOMY RAN MOST NEGATIVE CAMPAIGN RAN THE BEST CAMPAIGN

Newt Rick Newt Rick Newt Rick Newt Rick

Ging Ron Mitt San- Ging Ron Mitt San- Ging Ron Mitt San- Ging Ron Mitt San-

Total -rich Paul Romney torum -rich Paul Romney torum -rich Paul Romney torum -rich Paul Romney torum
Total 500 127 32 174 50 116 30 248 42 187 17 157 7 74 39 176 95
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Yes 199 46 15 60 217 39 14 92 27 78 5 70 2 26 19 65 47
C% 40 36 47 34 54 34 47 37 64 42 29 45 29 35 49 37 49
No 272 74 17 107 19 70 16 147 12 103 12 79 5 45 19 101 44
C% 54 58 53 61 38 60 53 59 29 55 71 50 71 61 49 57 46
Undecided 29 7 0 7 4 7 0 9 3 6 0 8 0 3 1 10 4
C% 6 6 0 4 8 6 0 4 7 3 0 5 0 4 3 6 4
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Florida Republicans (#6070) 2012/01/29
Ql4. Regardless of whom you are personally supporting, who do you think the next president will be - Barack Obama, Newt Gingrich, Ron Paul, Mitt Romney, or Rick
Santorum?

BANNER 3
WHO WOULD DO THE BEST
JOB OF IMMIGRATION REFORM CAN BEST FIX THE ECONOMY RAN MOST NEGATIVE CAMPAIGN RAN THE BEST CAMPAIGN
Newt Rick Newt Rick Newt Rick Newt Rick
Ging Ron Mitt San- Ging Ron Mitt San- Ging Ron Mitt San- Ging Ron Mitt San-
Total -rich Paul Romney torum -rich Paul Romney torum -rich Paul Romney torum -rich Paul Romney torum
Total 500 127 32 174 50 116 30 248 42 187 17 157 7 74 39 176 95
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Barack Obama 105 18 15 28 6 11 16 37 8 42 1 37 0 10 15 28 21
C% 21 14 47 16 12 9 53 15 19 22 6 24 0 14 38 16 22
Newt Gingrich 75 53 2 5 7 64 0 7 2 4 1 47 3 38 2 8 13
C% 15 42 6 3 14 55 0 3 5 2 6 30 43 51 5 5 14
Ron Paul 5 0 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 3 1 0
C% 1 0 13 0 0 0 13 0 0 1 12 0 0 0 8 1 0
Mitt Romney 225 37 4 127 26 19 4 177 16 115 11 44 1 17 15 119 41
C% 45 29 13 73 52 16 13 71 38 61 65 28 14 23 38 68 43
Rick Santorum 9 3 0 1 4 1 0 1 6 3 0 5 0 1 0 1 5
C% 2 2 0 1 8 1 0 0 14 2 0 3 0 1 0 1 5
Undecided 81 16 7 13 7 21 6 26 10 21 2 24 3 8 4 19 15
C% 16 13 22 7 14 18 20 10 24 11 12 15 43 11 10 11 16
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Florida Republicans (#6070) 2012/01/29
Q15. Are your values similar to the values of the Tea Party?

BANNER 3

WHO WOULD DO THE BEST
JOB OF IMMIGRATION REFORM CAN BEST FIX THE ECONOMY RAN MOST NEGATIVE CAMPAIGN RAN THE BEST CAMPAIGN

Newt Rick Newt Rick Newt Rick Newt Rick

Ging Ron Mitt San- Ging Ron Mitt San- Ging Ron Mitt San- Ging Ron Mitt San-

Total -rich Paul Romney torum -rich Paul Romney torum -rich Paul Romney torum -rich Paul Romney torum
Total 500 127 32 174 50 116 30 248 42 187 17 157 7 74 39 176 95
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Yes 311 99 21 92 45 96 19 138 34 87 13 123 3 54 22 95 72
C% 62 78 66 53 90 83 63 56 81 47 76 78 43 73 56 54 76
No 137 19 7 64 5 9 8 82 8 83 4 25 3 11 15 64 19
C% 27 15 22 37 10 8 27 33 19 44 24 16 43 15 38 36 20
Undecided 52 9 4 18 0 11 3 28 0 17 0 9 1 9 2 17 4
C% 10 7 13 10 0 9 10 11 0 9 0 6 14 12 5 10 4
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Florida Republicans (#6070) 2012/01/29
Ql6. Would you describe yourself as conservative, moderate or liberal?

BANNER 3
WHO WOULD DO THE BEST
JOB OF IMMIGRATION REFORM CAN BEST FIX THE ECONOMY RAN MOST NEGATIVE CAMPAIGN RAN THE BEST CAMPAIGN
Newt Rick Newt Rick Newt Rick Newt Rick
Ging Ron Mitt San- Ging Ron Mitt San- Ging Ron Mitt San- Ging Ron Mitt San-
Total -rich Paul Romney torum -rich Paul Romney torum -rich Paul Romney torum -rich Paul Romney torum
Total 500 127 32 174 50 116 30 248 42 187 17 157 7 74 39 176 95
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Conservative 354 101 23 113 42 99 21 167 33 117 15 129 4 55 20 127 74
C% 71 80 72 65 84 85 70 67 79 63 88 82 57 74 51 72 78
Moderate 130 22 7 57 8 14 6 77 9 64 2 24 3 17 14 46 19
C% 26 17 22 33 16 12 20 31 21 34 12 15 43 23 36 26 20
Liberal 9 2 2 1 0 3 3 1 0 4 0 3 0 1 4 1 1
C% 2 2 6 1 0 3 10 0 0 2 0 2 0 1 10 1 1
Undecided 7 2 0 3 0 0 0 3 0 2 0 1 0 1 1 2 1
C% 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 3 1 1
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